

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री. श्री. विजय कुमार
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल 2/7/74 को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

श्री. विजय कुमार
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
2/7/74

Re-issued to sh. Vijay Kumar
Thakur, J.E., Rajnagar

श्री. विजय कुमार
A.E., Rajnagar

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2684

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
measure of work : - Construction of Road from Ranjeet Das House to Buchan Singh house					
Road under common use (s)					
Agency: - Shailendra Kumar					
Agreement no: - 53 S.D. 1201-22					
Date of commencement: - 13-07-2021					
Date of completion: - 13-07-2022					
(Record measurement dt)					15.04.22

Item no-① : Setting out pillars - - - - -					
1. 00 X 4 nos = 4 nos					
					Total = 4 nos
Item no-② : - clearing and grubbing of vegetation - - - - -					
3 X 30 X 3.50 = 315 m ²					
2 X 30 X 3.50 = 210 "					
5 X 30 X 3.50 = 525 "					
4 X 30 X 3.50 = 420 "					
6 X 30 X 3.50 = 630 "					
7 X 30 X 3.50 = 210 "					
					105 "
					Total = 2310 m ²
Qty = $\frac{2310}{10000}$					0.23 Hect
					Total = 0.23 Hect

Continuation

(ABSTRACT of COST)

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (1) i - setting out					
Piles - - - - of EIS					
Qty. vide TMBP - 01					
Qty = 4 nos					
@ Rs 2409.65 / each = Rs					9639
Item no (2) i - clearing and grubbing of vegetation - of EIS					
Qty. vide TMBP - 1					
Qty = 0.23 Hetero					
@ Rs 52970.33 / hetero =					12183
Item no (3) i - Constitution of embankment soil of EIS					
Qty. vide TMBP - 2					
Qty = 728.55 m ³					
@ Rs 154.07 / m ³ = Rs					112248
Item no (4) i - pond lining and laying G.S. B - on 3 of EIS					
Qty. vide TMBP - 3					
Qty = 225.00 m ³					
@ Rs 2832.35 / m ³ = Rs					637279
Item no (5) i - pond lining and laying G.S. B - on 3 of EIS					
Qty. vide TMBP - 3					
Qty = 140.62 m ³					
@ Rs 3555.29 / m ³ = Rs					499,945.00

Continuation

Continuation